
April 2025
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

April Fools’ Day 1
10:15 Daily Chronicle
10:30 Noodle Exercise
11:00 Quiz Time
11:30 Morning Music
1:00 Walking Club
2:15 Picasso Palette
3:00 Afternoon Social
4:00 Golden Oldies
6:00 Family Feud

National PB&J Day 2
10:15 Daily Chronicle
10:30 Scenic Bus Trip
11:00 Guessing Game
11:30 Morning Music

1:00 Walking Club
2:15 Cooking Club
3:00 Afternoon Social
4:00 Springtime Sing Along
6:00 After Dinner Movie

National Chocolate Mousse Day 3
10:15 Daily Chronicle
10:30 Corn Hole Toss
11:00 Bible Quiz
11:30 Morning Music
1:00 Walking Club
2:15 Bible Study
3:00 Afternoon Social
4:00 Songs of Faith
6:00 Golden Girls

4
10:15 Daily Chronicle
10:30 Sit & Be Fit
11:00 Creature Comfort Pet Therapy
11:30 Morning Music

1:00 Patio Time
2:15 Therapeutic Coloring
3:00 Resident Birthday Celebration
4:00 Songs we Love to Sing
6:00 After Dinner Movie

5
10:15 Daily Chronicle
10:30 Ring Toss
11:00 Morning Music

1:00 Walking Club
2:15 Bingo Bonanza
3:00 Saturday Social
4:00 Sing Along
6:00 After Dinner Movie

6
10:15 Daily Chronicle
10:30 Ball Toss
11:00 Catholic Service
11:30 Morning Hymns
1:30 Movie Matinee
3:00 Sunday Social
4:00 Calming Songs
6:00 Spiritual Movie Night

National Coffee Cake Day 7
10:15 Daily Chronicle
10:30 Exercise with Fox Therapy
11:00 Finish the Lines
11:30 Morning Music
1:00 Patio Time
2:15 Aromatherapy Hand Massages
3:00 Coffee Cake Social
4:00 Classic Melodies
6:00 Nature Videos

8
10:15 Daily Chronicle
10:30 Noodle Exercise
11:00 Trivia Challenge
11:30 Morning Music
1:00 Walking Club
2:15 Craft Corner
3:00 Afternoon Social
4:00 Golden Oldies
6:00 Family Feud

9
10:15 Daily Chronicle
10:30 Scenic Bus Trip
11:00 Memory Game
11:30 Morning Music

1:00 Walking Club
2:15 Flower Arranging Club
3:00 Afternoon Social
4:00 Springtime Sing Along
6:00 After Dinner Movie

10
10:15 Daily Chronicle
10:30 Balloon Toss
11:00 Name 5 Challenge
11:30 Morning Music
1:00 Walking Club
2:15 Prayer Group
3:00 Afternoon Social
4:00 Songs of Faith
6:00 I Love Lucy

11
10:15 Daily Chronicle
10:30 Music with Grace
10:30 Sit & Be Fit
11:00 Rhyming Riddles
11:30 Morning Music

1:00 Patio Time
2:15 Reminisce Circle
3:00 Afternoon Social
4:00 Songs we Love to Sing
6:00 After Dinner Movie

12
10:15 Daily Chronicle
10:30 Ring Toss
11:00 Morning Music

1:00 Walking Club
2:15 Tabletop Games
3:00 Saturday Social
4:00 Sing Along
6:00 After Dinner Movie

13
10:15 Daily Chronicle
10:30 Ball Toss
11:00 Catholic Service
11:30 Morning Hymns
1:30 Movie Matinee
3:00 Sunday Social
4:00 Calming Songs
6:00 Spiritual Movie Night

14
10:15 Daily Chronicle
10:30 Exercise with Fox Therapy
11:00 Finish the Lyrics
11:30 Morning Music
1:00 Patio Time
2:15 Nail Spa
3:00 Ice Cream Social
4:00 Classic Melodies
6:00 Nature Videos

World Art Day 15
10:15 Daily Chronicle
10:30 Noodle Exercise
11:00 Quiz Time
11:30 Morning Music
1:00 Walking Club
2:15 Picasso Palette
3:00 Afternoon Social
4:00 Golden Oldies
6:00 Family Feud

National Banana Day 16
10:15 Daily Chronicle
10:30 Scenic Bus Trip
11:00 April Fun Facts
11:30 Morning Music

1:00 Walking Club
2:15 Baking Club
3:00 Afternoon Social
4:00 Springtime Sing Along
6:00 After Dinner Movie

17
10:15 Daily Chronicle
10:30 Corn Hole Toss
10:45 Bunny Craft with Mary Ellen

1:00 Walking Club
2:15 Bible Study
3:00 Afternoon Social
4:00 Songs of Faith
6:00 Golden Girls

Good Friday 18
10:15 Daily Chronicle
10:30 Sit & Be Fit
11:00 Anagrams
11:30 Morning Music

1:00 Indoor Easter Egg Hunt
2:15 Easter Egg Decorating
3:00 Easter Social
4:00 Songs we Love to Sing
6:00 After Dinner Movie

19
10:15 Daily Chronicle
10:30 Ring Toss
11:00 Morning Music

1:00 Walking Club
2:15 Bingo Bonanza
3:00 Saturday Social
4:00 Sing Along
6:00 After Dinner Movie

Easter 20
10:15 Daily Chronicle
10:30 Ball Toss
11:00 Catholic Service
11:30 Morning Hymns
1:30 Movie Matinee
3:00 Sunday Social
4:00 Calming Songs
6:00 Spiritual Movie Night

National Tea Day 21
10:15 Daily Chronicle
10:30 Exercise with Fox Therapy
11:00 Finish the Lines
11:30 Morning Music
1:00 Patio Time
2:15 Aromatherapy Hand Massages
3:00 Afternoon Tea Social
4:00 Classic Melodies
6:00 Nature Videos

Earth Day 22
10:15 Daily Chronicle
10:30 Noodle Exercise
11:00 Trivia Challenge
11:30 Morning Music
1:00 Walking Club
2:15 Craft Corner
3:00 Afternoon Social
4:00 Golden Oldies
6:00 Family Feud

23
10:15 Daily Chronicle
10:30 Scenic Bus Trip
11:00 Name Game
11:30 Morning Music

1:00 Walking Club
2:15 Travelogue- Meteora Greece
3:00 Afternoon Social
4:00 Springtime Sing Along
6:00 After Dinner Movie

24
10:15 Daily Chronicle
10:30 Balloon Toss
11:00 Name 5 Challenge
11:30 Morning Music
1:00 Walking Club
2:15 Spring Poems
3:00 Afternoon Social
4:00 Songs of Faith
6:00 I Love Lucy

25
10:15 Daily Chronicle
10:30 Sit & Be Fit
11:00 True or False
11:30 Morning Music

1:00 Patio Time
2:15 Short Short Circle
3:00 Afternoon Social
4:00 Songs we Love to Sing
6:00 After Dinner Movie

National Pretzel Day 26
10:15 Daily Chronicle
10:30 Ring Toss
11:00 Morning Music

1:00 Walking Club
2:15 Puzzles & Board Games
3:00 Saturday Social
4:00 Sing Along
6:00 After Dinner Movie

27
10:15 Daily Chronicle
10:30 Ball Toss
11:00 Catholic Service
11:30 Morning Hymns
1:30 Movie Matinee
3:00 Sunday Social
4:00 Calming Songs
6:00 Spiritual Movie Night

National Blueberry Pie Day 28
10:15 Daily Chronicle
10:30 Exercise with Fox Therapy
11:00 Finish the Lyrics
11:30 Morning Music
1:00 Patio Time
2:15 Nail Spa
3:00 Blueberry Pie Social
4:00 Classic Melodies
6:00 Nature Videos

29
10:15 Daily Chronicle
10:30 Noodle Exercise
11:00 Quiz Time
11:30 Morning Music
1:00 Walking Club
2:15 Picasso Palette
3:00 Afternoon Social
4:00 Golden Oldies
6:00 Family Feud

30
10:15 Daily Chronicle
10:30 Scenic Bus Trip
11:00 Guessing Game
11:30 Morning Music

1:00 Walking Club
2:15 Cooking Club
3:00 Afternoon Social
4:00 Springtime Sing Along
6:00 After Dinner Movie

*Activities Are Subject to Change
*Patio Time Is Weather Permitting


